

NW! - MD MURTOJA HOUSE TO PMGSY ROAD (SC)
AWAPUR NEAR SAMUDAYIK BHAWAN

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mm/01/SC

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल पुपरी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग SUB-DIVISION
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल पुपरी

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-2502

N/A - Prakash Kumar, Muzaffarpur

13

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of est

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.No (1) Pr and fixi- of working Bench marked pillars at est					
Qty - vide Tm. 3 p. (1/1)					
- 0.900 km					
① ₹ 4015 = 40/km - ₹ 3614 = 4					
S.No (2/2) Reference - pillars at est					
Qty - vide Tm. 3 p. (1/2)					
- 0.900 km					
② ₹ 1845 = 28/km - ₹ 1661 = 4					
S.No (3/3) clearing and grubbing road including all comp					
Qty - vide Tm. 3 p. (2/3)					
- 0.671 km					
③ ₹ 52930 = 33/1km - ₹ 35490 = ✓					
S.No (4/5) Excavation of road way in soils including all comp					
Qty - vide Tm. 3 p. (3/4)					
- 31.50 m ³					
④ ₹ 75 = 53/m ³ - ₹ 2380 = ✓					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.No (5/8) Contd of Sub.					
Grade and center					
Shoulder with oblong material as comp for					
Qty - vide Tm 2 p- (8/5)					
- 1340.00 m ³					
@ ₹191.75/m ³					₹256958.00
S.No (6/6) Contd of embank					
- m 2 p with naked					
oblong from borrow					
pts by transferring					
comp					
for 1000 m lead					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p- (8/2)					
- 530.00 m ³					
@ ₹190.57/m ³					₹104814.00
S.No (7/7) for 100 m lead					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p- (8/5)					
- 620.00 m ³					
@ ₹152.10/m ³					₹94332.00
S.No (8/9) Contd of G.S.B					
by providing					
well graded material					
as complete					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p- (8/8)					
- 60.93 m ³					

Continuation

@ ₹2684.96/m³ - ₹1774571.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SL 40 (9/25) E/W in excavations for foundations of structures as per estimate					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p (9/9)					
- 51.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 278 = 09/m ³					₹ 16634 =
SL 40 (10/30) for m/s (1:2:5:5) as leveling course in foundation					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p (9/10)					
- 5.86 m ³					
@ ₹ 5904 = 27/m ³					₹ 34599 =
SL 40 (11/31) for Conc. for R.C.C/R.C.C in open formwork					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p (9/11)					
- 61.22 m ³					
@ ₹ 6459 = 09/m ³					₹ 395425 =
SL 40 (12/32) for and laying R.C.C m/s 1+1/2 ft including all comp					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p (9/12)					
- 15 m					
@ ₹ 3692 = 53/m					₹ 55388 =
SL 40 (13/26) for and laying of R.C.C duct					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Pipe of dia 300 mm					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p- (19/12)					
- 25 m					
@ ₹ 875 = ₹ 21875					
Sh No (15/19) pr R.C.C					
Boundary pillars					
as complete					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p- (10/14)					
- 40 nos					
@ ₹ 519 = ₹ 20760					
Sh No (15/28) pr and fixing					
of tubular tube members					
Informatory boundary					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p- 10/15					
- 2 nos					
@ ₹ 9576 = ₹ 19152					
Sh No (16/10) pr and laying					
spreading and compacting					
stone aggregates of					
WBM Gr - II as per					
Qty - vide Tm 3 p- (14/1)					
- 253.12 m ³					
@ ₹ 3267 = ₹ 827054					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sl no (13) Pr Primer coat					
with Bitumen Emulsion					
including a/c up					
Qty / Area -					
Waste 1/2					
- 3375.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 43.00/m ²					₹ 145125.00
Sl no (18/12) Pr and applying					
Gravel coat with					
Bitumen Emulsion					
as complete.					
Qty - Waste 1/2					
- 3375.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 14.72/m ²					₹ 49680.00
Sl no (19/13) Pr laying					
rolling and compacting					
close graded premix					
surfacing a/c up					
Qty - Waste 1/2					
- 3375.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 211.88/m ²					₹ 715095.00
Sl no (20/23) Pr and laying					
of hot applied T/P					
Compound as road					
working a/c up					

Continuation

net balance = ₹ 21,32,352-

San ₹ 21,32,352 =

~~27.5.22~~

~~27.5.22~~
AR

~~C.R.P.~~
~~28.05.22~~